

John Lewis Stock Number	54631209
Name	Vegan Christmas Treats Sack
Contents	Lazy Day Chocolate Tiffin 150g Booja-Booja Yuletide Spice 10 Truffle Loglets 115g Popcorn Shed Gingerbread Popcorn 80g Odysea Harissa Houmous 265g Fairfields Farm Crisps Honey Roasted Chestnut & Sage 150g Kintu Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Booja-Booja Yuletide Spice 10 Truffle Loglets 115g
Ingredients	Chocolate* (Cocoa Mass*, Cane Sugar*, Cocoa Butter*, Vanilla Powder*), Coconut Oil*, Dried Cranberries* (Cranberries*, Cane Sugar*) 4%, Stem Ginger* (Ginger*, Cane Sugar*) 3.5%, HAZELNUTS (NUTS)* 2.5%, Dried Cherries* 1.5%, Agave Syrup* *= Organically grown ingredient.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and away from heat sources. Enjoy at room temperature
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Booja Booja Co Ltd, Little Melton Food Park, Little Melton Road,, Norwich, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR9 3NP
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2432 / 586
Fat	44
Of which saturated	31
Carbohydrate	39
Of which sugars	37
Fibre	5.8
Protein	3.9
Salt	0.015

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Popcorn Shed Gingerbread Popcorn 80g
Ingredients	Popped Corn (26%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Coconut Oil, Salt, Ginger (1%), Rapeseed Oil, Cinnamon, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Milk Tree Nuts Peanuts Soybeans
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, re-seal bag to ensure freshness.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Bare Popcorn, Unit 5 Globe Business Park, First Avenue, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, United Kingdom, SL7 1YA
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1556 / 372
Fat	12.5
Of which saturated	9.1
Carbohydrate	58.9
Of which sugars	34
Fibre	0
Protein	3.4
Salt	1.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Odysea Harissa Houmous 265g
Ingredients	Chickpeas (44%), Water, Tahini (SESAME) (8%), Hot Red Peppers (8%), Red Peppers, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Olive), Salt, Garlic, Lemon Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Cumin, Red Hot Cayenne Pepper, Sugar, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Lactic Acid)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Greece
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Pelopac SA, Industrial Area of Thessaloniki, Sindos, Thessaloniki, Greece, 57022
Instructions for use	Refrigerate after opening and consume within 1 week.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	695 / 168
Fat	11.5
Of which saturated	1.5
Carbohydrate	6.5
Of which sugars	0.9
Fibre	7
Protein	6.1
Salt	1.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Fairfields Farm Crisps Honey Roasted Chestnut & Sage 150g
Ingredients	Potatoes, Rapeseed Oil, sugar, dried yeast, salt, onion powder, yeast extract powder, natural flavouring, citric acid, paprika, herb (sage).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark place away from sunlight and direct heat source.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Fairfields Farm Produce, Fordham Road, Wormingford, Essex, UK, CO6 3AQ
Instructions for use	Ready to eat

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2156 / 517
Fat	31
Of which saturated	2.3
Carbohydrate	50
Of which sugars	6.7
Fibre	6.6
Protein	6.7
Salt	1.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Kintu Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl
Ingredients	Wine (Contains SULPHITES)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Chile
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry Place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Awin Barratt Siegel Wine Agencies LLP,, Unit 27 Graylands Estate, Langhurstwood Road,, Horsham, West Sussex, England,, RH12 4QD
Instructions for use	Consume within 3 years

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	321 / 76
Fat	0.01
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	0.39
Of which sugars	0.28
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	1

Alcoholic Strength	12.5
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Lazy Day Chocolate Tiffin 150g
Ingredients	Belgian Dark Chocolate (30%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring], Sultanas (16%), Rice Flour, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Maize Starch, Water, Tapioca Starch, Dairy Free White Choc [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Rice Syrup, Rice Starch, Rice Flour, Coconut Oil, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Flavourings], Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring, Colour (Carotenes). *Palm oil is RSPO certified.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Lazy Day Foods Ltd, 1 Mossburn Avenue, Harthill, Shotts, UK, ML7 5PX
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1989 / 477
Fat	29
Of which saturated	12.7
Carbohydrate	50.5
Of which sugars	36.4
Fibre	2.9
Protein	2.9
Salt	0.24

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes